
                   Chloe May’s Dance Academy 
Telephone Number: 07818020865 

Email: info@chloemaysdanceacademy.co.uk 
Website: www.chloemaysdanceacademy.co.uk 

 
 

TERM DATES 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 

 

Term 1: 
Monday 2nd September - Sunday 15th December 
Half Term: Monday 28th October - Sunday 3rd November 
 
Term 2: 
Monday 6th January - Sunday 13th April  
Half Term: Monday 17th February - Sunday 23rd February 
 
Term 3:  
Monday 14th April - Monday 14th July  
Half Term: Monday 26th May – Sunday 1st June  
 
CLOSED DAY: Monday 5th May – bank holiday 
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